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CTCC-TCRHM/FB R #F LHEREEEY (2.063 km)

TCRABHM H= HHEY Classification on the best lap
Pos. No. Name Best Lap Class Inlap Laps Gap 1st Team Car Tires
1 63 3Tk LWH 1:12.899 BRI 15 17 - ERKAR3IZER R R Ak MICHELIN
2 11 x|FRLzC 1:14.592 AFF4Am 2 2 1693 32673 %125 326 Racing Team Audi RS3 LMS TCR SEQ MICHELIN
3 601 FE#H WT 1:14.915 AFHAm 18 18 2.016 REZ ZAHRT Auto Home Racing Team MG6 XPOWER TCR MICHELIN
4 91 iy 1:15.745 AFFHAm 1 13 2.846 MG XPOWER MG6 XPOWER TCR MICHELIN
5 100 R#FLQ 1:16.006 AFF4HAm 16 17 3.107 YR ZZAHRT Auto Home Racing Team MG6 XPOWER TCR MICHELIN

Best Lap : 1:12.899 (101.8 kn/h). (No.63) B/ LWH
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CTCC-TCRHM /8 2 1 FHERLFEEY (2.063 km)
TCRIBHEM 5= HHE Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 63, Fifi L J% LWH, Pos. 1
1 14:53:45 19.441 35.958 22.478 LET7 3:45.249
2 14:55:02 19.458 35.230 22.148 1:16.836 5:02.085
3 14:56:19 19.223 35.335 22.149 1:16.707 6:18.792
4 14:57:35 19.067 35.271 22.230 1:16.568 7:35.360
5 14:58:53 19.031 35.783 23.260 1:18.074 8:53.434
6 15:00:17 19.845 35.707 28.482 PitIn 10:17.468
7 15:05:56 4:37.657 39.265 21.387 5:38.309 15:55.777
8 15:07:11 18.763 35.512 20.686 1:14.961 17:10.738
9 15:08:30 20.327 38.304 20.721 1:19.352 18:30.090
10 15:09:45 18.653 35.794 20.826 1:15.273 19:45.363
11 15:10:59 18.646 34.311 20.339 1:13.296 20:58.659
12 15:12:13 18.476 35.132 1:13.942 22:12.601
13 15:13:27 18.536 34.302 21.406 1:14.244 23:26.845
14 15:14:40 18.500 34.151 20.537 1:13.188 24:40.033
15 15:15:53 [18:442 [33670 ]20.787 25:52.932
16 15:17:06 18.527 34.458 20.435 1:13.420 27:06.352

17 15:18:33 18.534 43.310 24.962 PitIn 28:33.158

No. 11, XIFJR LZC, Pos. 2
1 15:18:55 18.814 34.909 21.802 1:15.525 28:54.902
2 15:20:10 [18.733 ]34.556 ]21.303 [1:14502 | 30:09.494

No. 601, E¥ WT, Pos. 3

1 14:56:38 19.110 35.237 22232 1:16.579 6:37.523
2 14:57:55 19.071 35.974 22.289 1:17.334 7:54.857
3 14:59:11 19.206 35.419 21.784 1:16.409 9:11.266
4 15:00:28 19.236 35.272 21.710 1:16.218 10:27.484
5 15:01:44 19.284 35.438 21.857 1:16.579 11:44.063
6 15:03:01 19.256 35.477 21.778 1:16.511 13:00.574
7 15:04:18 19.268 35.906 22.115 1:17.289 14:17.863
8 15:05:35 19.196 35.763 21.841 1:16.800 15:34.663
9 15:06:57 19.257 36.132 27.390 Pit In 16:57.442
10 15:10:34 2:39.943  35.384 21.295 3:36.622 20:34.064
11 15:11:50 19.119 34.932 21.604 1:15.655 21:49.719
12 15:13:05 19.308 34.837 21.358 1:15.503 23:05.222
13 15:14:21 18.938 35.241 1:15.432 24:20.654
14 15:15:37 19.933 34.871 21.259 1:16.063 25:36.717
15 15:16:52 19.013 35.032 21.468 1:15.513 26:52.230
16 15:18:09 19.167 36.025 21.300 1:16.492 28:08.722
17 15:19:24 19.089 35.091 21.414 1:15.594 29:24.316
18 15:20:39 [18:691 [34:836 ]21.388 30:39.231

No. 91, Bk /1 YL, Pos. 4
1 14:54:41 19.090 34.659 21.996 4:40.823
2 14:55:57 [18:898 35.324 22.246 1:16.468 5:57.291
3 14:57:14 18.931 35.308 22.207 1:16.446 7:13.737
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CTCC-TCRAF/FB AR FERGEREY (2.063 km)
TCRIBHM = HHE Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 91, #k /1 YL, Pos. 4
4 14:58:38 19.273 36.413 29.045 Pit In 8:38.468
5 15:02:30 2:46.697  35.089 29.577 Pit In 12:29.831
6 15:05:05 1:30.519  35.793 28.879 PitIn 15:05.022
7 15:07:27 1:17.170  36.177 28.349 PitIn 17:26.718
8 15:09:35 1:09.867  36.803 21.948 2:08.618 19:35.336
9 15:10:52 19.073 35.990 21.911 1:16.974 20:52.310
10 15:12:09 19.197 35.705 21615 ]1:16.517 22:08.827
11 15:13:28 19.040 36.782 23.597 1:19.419 23:28.246
12 15:14:53 19.302 35.916 29.778 Pitin 24:53.242
13 15:17:09 1:08.638  37.654 29.005 Pit In 27:08.539
No. 100, %ﬁ LQ, Pos. 5
14:56:49 20.806 36.224 22545 1:19.575 6:48.939
2 14:58:07 19.716 36.129 22.185 1:18.030 8:06.969
3 14:59:25 19.774 36.092 22.239 1:18.105 9:25.074
4 15:00:43 19.684 36.025 22.176 1:17.885 10:42.959
5 15:02:01 19.555 36.048 22.250 1:17.853 12:00.812
6 15:03:18 19.431 36.066 22.104 1:17.601 13:18.413
7 15:04:53 19.825 42.603 32.390 PitIn 14:53.231
8 15:09:07 3:13.957  37.142 22.251 4:13.350 19:06.581
9 15:10:23 19.562 35.244 21.844 1:16.650 20:23.231
10 15:11:40 19.589 35.392 21.938 1:16.919 21:40.150
11 15:12:58 19.666 35.702 21.967 1:17.335 22:57.485
12 15:14:14 19.447 21.999 1:16.437 24:13.922
13 15:15:30 19.192 35.182 21.848 1:16.222 25:30.144
14 15:16:47 19.488 35.388 21745 J1:16.621 26:46.765
15 15:18:04 19.630 35.349 21.835 1:16.814 28:03.579
16 15:19:20 35.176 21.783 29:19.585
17 15:21:03 24.243 44.642 34.362 PitIn 31:02.832
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